King County Elections
BDOL returns by date

November 2017 General Election

Returns from

Date Drop Boxes
Monday 10/23/2017 7293
Tuesday 10/24/2017 4925
Wednesday 10/25/2017 4523
Thursday 10/26/2017 4718
Friday 10/27/2017 4908
Monday 10/30/2017 14574
Tuesday 10/31/2017 7857
Wednesday 11/1/2017 6856
Thursday 11/2/2017 7386
Friday 11/3/2017 7853
Sunday 11/5/2017 21824
Monday 11/6/2017 29808
Tuesday 11/7/2017 171902
Thursday (ballots returned too late) 11/9/2017 334

11/22/2017

Total 294,761
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